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The menu of The Juicy Crab from Conyers comprises about 88 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $11.4 for a dish / drink.
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Salads

COLESLAW

Sandwiches

CHICKEN TENDER BASKET

Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS

Salad

COLE SLAW

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE

Fish

SEA BASS

Specialties

KING CRAB

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Starters

FRIED CHEESESTICKS

Tapas

FRIED CALAMARI

$11.0

$3.0

$8.0

$5.0

$6.0

Starters And Snacks

KRUPUK

American Food

CORN ON THE COB $4.0

Hot Drinks

TEA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $8.0

Chef's Favorites
KING CRAB LEGS

Seafood Platters

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET $13.0
Boiled Seafood

SHRIMP (NO HEAD) $12.5
Soft Drinks And Juices
CRANBERRY JUICE $4.0
Seafood Boil

BLACK MUSSEL $9.5
Crabs, Crabs, Crabs
DUNGENESS $16.5

Fusion Cuisine
FISH & FRIES
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Meat | Fish | Shells

RAW OYSTERS $12.0

Chomp Roll

BLUE CRAB

Extras

BOILED EGG $5.0
EXTRA CONDIMENTS $0.5

Drinks

BEER
DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.0
FRENCH FRIES

Get Your Hands Dirty
CRAWFISH $13.0
SHRIMP (HEAD ON) $11.0
Appetizer

TARTARE

TEMPURA

POPCORN SHRIMP $9.0
Soft Drinks

APPLE JUICE $4.0
ORANGE JUICE $4.0
JUICE

Beverages
UNSWEET TEA
SWEET TEA
SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Seafood
CALAMARI
SHRIMP TEMPURA
GREEN MUSSEL
LOBSTER TAIL

Dessert

CHEESE CAKE

RED VELVET CAKE

MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CAKE
CHEESECAKE

Fried Baskets

FRIED OYSTER BASKET
WHITING FILLET BASKET
FRIED CATFISH BASKET
FRIED TILAPIA BASKET

Juicy Special Combo
FOR YOUR SPECIAL

JUICY CRUISE SPECIAL

HUNGRY FEST

SEA SPICE

Entrées
SUPPLI

STEAM OYSTERS
FRIED OYSTERS

$3.0
$3.0
$4.0

$10.0
$20.0

$4.5
$5.0
$6.5

$13.0
$12.0
$13.0
$12.0

$50.0
$38.0
$37.0
$52.0

$13.0
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JUICY SPECIAL WINGS $9.0 SHRIMP
SNOW CRAB LEGS $16.5 SEAFOOD
CHEESE STICKS PRAWNS
CLAMS $12.0 CORN
Side Dishes These Types Of Dishes
CAJUN FRIES $5.0 Are Being Served
STEAMED RICE $2.0 FISH
SWEET POTATO FRIES $6.0 MUSSELS
RICE SALAD
CORN ON THE COB LOBSTER
ONION RINGS $6.0 APPETIZER
HUSH PUPPIES $4.0 OYSTERS
CHICKEN
Ingredients Used MEAT
SAUSAGE $6.0 PASTA
CHEESE SOUP
TILAPIA
The Juicy Crab
1360 Dogwood Dr SE, Conyers, Opening Hours:
GA, 30013, United States Monday 12:00-22:00

Tuesday 12:00-22:00
Wednesday 12:00-22:00
Thursday 12:00-22:00
Friday 12:00-23:00
Saturday 12:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00
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